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COST OF LIFE SAVING DRUGS


3357. ADV. SHARADKUMARMARUTI BANSODE:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the cost of clinical, laboratory diagnostic tests and the lifesaving drugs has badly affected due to the Goods and Services Tax (GST) on them;
(b) if so, the details thereof; and
(c) the corrective measures taken/being taken by the Government in this regard?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE

(SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR GANGWAR)


(a): No, Madam.

(b) and (c): Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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